
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
1 TOM STAFFORD 18:47 OVERALL MALE

2 TREVOR SLIDER 19:05 OVERALL MALE

3 SCOTT CASSIDY 20:41 OVERALL MALE

4 MELISSA OVERLY 20:54 OVERALL FEMALE

5 MICAH BURKON 21:09 M 14-UNDER

6 GUS PESTA 21:13 M 14-UNDER

7 RYAN BORLAND 21:17 M 20-24

8 CODY ROBERTSON 21:34 M 30-34

9 BRANDON DAUS 21:36 M 14-UNDER

10 MICHAEL CRISSMAN 21:51 M 14-UNDER

11 ELI VAHN 22:15 M 15-19

12 JAMIE DAY 22:16 M 35-39

13 PAUL KING 22:30 M 25-29

14 JACOB STEWART 22:34 M 15-19

15 MATT KISHMAN 23:12 M 30-34

16 NEIL STAFFORD 23:15 M 15-19

17 EMILY NORRIS 23:28 OVERALL FEMALE

18 TORI DUNHAM 23:32 OVERALL FEMALE

19 MICK SNIDER 23:37 M 51-59

20 KAYLA CRISSMAN 23:38 F 14-UNDER

21 JON KELLICKER 23:41 M 51-59

22 JOE TARR 23:42 M 20-24

23 ROB GREENE 23:43 M 45-50

24 JOHN PAXTON 23:52 M 51-59

25 MADISON MASHUDA 23:53 F 14-UNDER

26 SAMANTHA CRISSMAN 23:55 F 14-UNDER

27 TIMMY MAYLE 23:56 M 40-44

28 ANNABELLE CRISSMAN 24:08 F 14-UNDER

29 BROOKE WOOD 24:19 F 40-44

30 MADELINE CRISSMAN 24:34 F 14-UNDER

31 JOE IMBURGIA 24:58 M 20-24

32 CHARLES CRISSMAN 24:59 M 45-50

33 CYNTHIA MORRIS 25:08 F 35-39

34 GLENN GAILEY 25:10 M 60-UP

35 PAUL SNYDER 25:19 M 25-29

36 KYLE MOORE 25:36 M 25-29

37 PAUL BREWER 25:39 M 51-59
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38 MEGAN KEYSER 25:56 F 35-39

39 CONNOR WRIGHT 26:01 M 15-19

40 JOHN WHALEY 26:01 M 45-50

41 MITCHELL MYERS 26:02 M 15-19

42 DOM SPEELMAN 26:07 M 14-UNDER

43 JOHN PESTA 26:07 M 14-UNDER

44 DAVID WOOLACH 26:08 M 15-19

45 LINDSAY TRAVER 26:11 F 25-29

46 BENJAMIN FOWLER 26:15 M 25-29

47 LOUARNE KIKO 26:16 F 45-50

48 OWEN FRAZIER 26:23 M 14-UNDER

49 ATHENA VPINELL 26:27 F 25-29

50 CONNOR FRITZ 26:29 M 15-19

51 CARRIE DAVIS 26:35 F 35-39

52 LUKAS MASHUDA 26:38 M 14-UNDER

53 PATRICK BROWN 26:47 M 51-59

54 HOLLY BRUST 27:09 F 45-50

55 TOMMY GLIATTA 27:12 M 20-24

56 JULIE HARDGROVE 27:13 F 51-59

57 COLE MALEY 27:16 M 15-19

58 GRACE MALEY 27:17 F 15-19

59 DEB PALMER 27:26 F 40-44

60 DENISE SPINELL 27:26 F 51-59

61 PAMELA BYERS 27:28 F 51-59

62 DICK RUTLEDGE 27:30 M 60-UP

63 MICHAEL BUGARA 27:59 M 45-50

64 SAMANTHA GONZALEZ 28:01 F 40-44

65 ANDERSON SCOTT 28:02 M 14-UNDER

66 SARA CASTEELE 28:09 F 35-39

67 PHIL RITTENHOUSE 28:10 M 25-29

68 MEGAN MODDY 28:15 F 20-24

69 CHELSEA OBERLY 28:16 F 25-29

70 OLIVIA SCOTT 28:17 F 35-39

71 ISAIAH FRAZIER 28:34 M 14-UNDER

72 JULIE RUSS 28:37 F 40-44

73 BEAU WELDEN 28:39 M 35-39

74 STEPH JOZMAKOWSKI 28:45 F 30-34

75 FRED CERWINSKY 29:03 M 45-50

76 BRAXTON DAVIS 29:05 M 14-UNDER

77 HOLLY BERNARD 29:11 F 40-44

78 JOHN URSU 29:20 M 51-59

79 KATIE HANNEN 29:32 F 35-39

80 PAM MILLER 29:35 F 60-UP

81 LINDY ANASTIS 29:39 F 51-59

82 RICK STAUFFER 29:42 M 45-50

83 JEN BOYER 29:45 F 35-39

84 BARBARA MEADOWS 30:12 F 45-50



85 AL EIBEL 30:23 M 60-UP

86 CHRISANA WELDEN 30:38 F 30-34

87 MACY FOUTZ 30:46 F 15-19

88 HEATHER CRISSMAN 30:51 F 40-44

89 TIMMY BRUST 30:54 M 45-50

90 MATT MARNICY 31:00 M 20-24

91 DEVIN SCHUEPPNER 31:02 F 25-29

92 SARA LIPPINCOFT 31:04 F 30-34

93 ANDREW EDIE 31:08 M 20-24

94 BOB SMITH 31:21 M 60-UP

95 LORI CARLE 31:21 F 45-50

96 HEIDI SOLES 31:44 F 40-44

97 STEPHANIE LINDER 31:51 F 45-50

98 KELLY CRITEAN 31:57 F 51-59

99 ERIN ROACH 32:02 F 30-34

100 NATHAN MEADOWS 32:25 M 35-39

101 COLIN GREENE 32:28 M 14-UNDER

102 MATTHEW WILLIAMS 32:40 M 20-24

103 KATHLEEN PAXTON 32:48 F 51-59

104 JANN COATES 32:57 F 60-UP

105 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 33:07 M 45-50

106 MICHAEL LYNN BLACKBURN 33:21 F 25-29

107 TOM KRING 33:27 M 45-50

108 SARAH HUNT 33:37 F 35-39

109 KAITLYN EDIE 33:43 F 20-24

110 DEANNE BRIDENSTINE 34:39 F 35-39

111 JULIE ROBERTS 35:23 F 40-44

112 JILL KANDEL 35:25 F 45-50

113 AIDEN PERRIN 35:52 M 14-UNDER

114 CHRISTINE FOUTZ 35:54 F 40-44

115 GRACE ANGIONE 36:15 F 14-UNDER

116 JULIA ANGIONE 36:15 F 14-UNDER

117 LORI SMITH 36:38 F 45-50

118 CARL SMITH 36:39 M 45-50

119 MARK WUKOTICH 36:40 M 45-50

120 KIMBERLY KING 36:49 F 25-29

121 JIMMY PAXTON 36:49 M 15-19

122 JESSICA DRAY 37:15 F 35-39

123 TRACY NOLING 37:26 F 35-39

124 KIM 37:26 F 51-59

125 CHRISTY HEIM 38:15 F 35-39

126 PAM BLACKBURN 38:19 F 51-59

127 AMY GRAM 38:37 F 30-34

128 TIM BLACKBURN 40:04 M 60-UP

129 TRAVIS BARCEY 41:48 M 20-24

130 ALEX ROBERTS 42:39 M 14-UNDER

131 JAN SHEPERD 43:16 F 51-59



132 TUCKER ANDREWS 45:41 M 14-UNDER

133 GRANT ANGIONE 45:41 M 14-UNDER

134 DEB IMLER 46:32 F 45-50

135 KAYLA KINSEY 46:39 F 15-19

136 MEGAN KINSEY 46:39 F 40-44

137 CAROL HUDSON 47:20 F 45-50

138 LAURA STAUFFER 47:21 F 45-50

139 MOLLEE MARKINS 48:03 F 40-44

140 NESSA CERCONE 48:05 F 40-44

141 BRYCELAND CERWINSKY 50:25 F 15-19

142 JENNY GRECO 51:36 F 60-UP

143 SHALEE EDWARDS 52:16 F 60-UP

144 KELSEY EDWARDS 52:16 F 30-34

145 DAVE SHANABARLER 52:17 M 30-34

146 HEIDI PERRIN 52:24 F 40-44

147 KIM DAVIS 52:24 F 35-39

148 SARAH PALMER 55:44 F 14-UNDER

149 BELLA GAMBONE 55:53 F 14-UNDER

150 SAM SNYDER 59:58 M 15-19

151 ROBERT SNYDER 59:59 M 51-59

152 SUSAN ANDERSON 1:02:12 F 60-UP

153 REV. WALLY ANDERSON 1:02:13 M 60-UP

154 KYLA PAYNE 1:02:44 F 15-19

155 APRIL SHANK 1:02:44 F 35-39

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

4 MELISSA OVERLY 20:54 OVERALL FEMALE

17 EMILY NORRIS 23:28 OVERALL FEMALE

18 TORI DUNHAM 23:32 OVERALL FEMALE

20 KAYLA CRISSMAN 23:38 F 14-UNDER

25 MADISON MASHUDA 23:53 F 14-UNDER

26 SAMANTHA CRISSMAN 23:55 F 14-UNDER

28 ANNABELLE CRISSMAN 24:08 F 14-UNDER

30 MADELINE CRISSMAN 24:34 F 14-UNDER

115 GRACE ANGIONE 36:15 F 14-UNDER

116 JULIA ANGIONE 36:15 F 14-UNDER

148 SARAH PALMER 55:44 F 14-UNDER

149 BELLA GAMBONE 55:53 F 14-UNDER

58 GRACE MALEY 27:17 F 15-19

87 MACY FOUTZ 30:46 F 15-19

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



135 KAYLA KINSEY 46:39 F 15-19

141 BRYCELAND CERWINSKY 50:25 F 15-19

154 KYLA PAYNE 1:02:44 F 15-19

68 MEGAN MODDY 28:15 F 20-24

109 KAITLYN EDIE 33:43 F 20-24

45 LINDSAY TRAVER 26:11 F 25-29

49 ATHENA VPINELL 26:27 F 25-29

69 CHELSEA OBERLY 28:16 F 25-29

91 DEVIN SCHUEPPNER 31:02 F 25-29

106 MICHAEL LYNN BLACKBURN 33:21 F 25-29

120 KIMBERLY KING 36:49 F 25-29

74 STEPH JOZMAKOWSKI 28:45 F 30-34

86 CHRISANA WELDEN 30:38 F 30-34

92 SARA LIPPINCOFT 31:04 F 30-34

99 ERIN ROACH 32:02 F 30-34

127 AMY GRAM 38:37 F 30-34

144 KELSEY EDWARDS 52:16 F 30-34

33 CYNTHIA MORRIS 25:08 F 35-39

38 MEGAN KEYSER 25:56 F 35-39

51 CARRIE DAVIS 26:35 F 35-39

66 SARA CASTEELE 28:09 F 35-39

70 OLIVIA SCOTT 28:17 F 35-39

79 KATIE HANNEN 29:32 F 35-39

83 JEN BOYER 29:45 F 35-39

108 SARAH HUNT 33:37 F 35-39

110 DEANNE BRIDENSTINE 34:39 F 35-39

122 JESSICA DRAY 37:15 F 35-39

123 TRACY NOLING 37:26 F 35-39

125 CHRISTY HEIM 38:15 F 35-39

147 KIM DAVIS 52:24 F 35-39

155 APRIL SHANK 1:02:44 F 35-39

29 BROOKE WOOD 24:19 F 40-44

59 DEB PALMER 27:26 F 40-44

64 SAMANTHA GONZALEZ 28:01 F 40-44

72 JULIE RUSS 28:37 F 40-44

77 HOLLY BERNARD 29:11 F 40-44

88 HEATHER CRISSMAN 30:51 F 40-44

96 HEIDI SOLES 31:44 F 40-44

111 JULIE ROBERTS 35:23 F 40-44

114 CHRISTINE FOUTZ 35:54 F 40-44

136 MEGAN KINSEY 46:39 F 40-44

139 MOLLEE MARKINS 48:03 F 40-44



140 NESSA CERCONE 48:05 F 40-44

146 HEIDI PERRIN 52:24 F 40-44

47 LOUARNE KIKO 26:16 F 45-50

54 HOLLY BRUST 27:09 F 45-50

84 BARBARA MEADOWS 30:12 F 45-50

95 LORI CARLE 31:21 F 45-50

97 STEPHANIE LINDER 31:51 F 45-50

112 JILL KANDEL 35:25 F 45-50

117 LORI SMITH 36:38 F 45-50

134 DEB IMLER 46:32 F 45-50

137 CAROL HUDSON 47:20 F 45-50

138 LAURA STAUFFER 47:21 F 45-50

56 JULIE HARDGROVE 27:13 F 51-59

60 DENISE SPINELL 27:26 F 51-59

61 PAMELA BYERS 27:28 F 51-59

81 LINDY ANASTIS 29:39 F 51-59

98 KELLY CRITEAN 31:57 F 51-59

103 KATHLEEN PAXTON 32:48 F 51-59

124 KIM 37:26 F 51-59

126 PAM BLACKBURN 38:19 F 51-59

131 JAN SHEPERD 43:16 F 51-59

80 PAM MILLER 29:35 F 60-UP

104 JANN COATES 32:57 F 60-UP

142 JENNY GRECO 51:36 F 60-UP

143 SHALEE EDWARDS 52:16 F 60-UP

152 SUSAN ANDERSON 1:02:12 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 TOM STAFFORD 18:47 OVERALL MALE

2 TREVOR SLIDER 19:05 OVERALL MALE

3 SCOTT CASSIDY 20:41 OVERALL MALE

5 MICAH BURKON 21:09 M 14-UNDER

6 GUS PESTA 21:13 M 14-UNDER

9 BRANDON DAUS 21:36 M 14-UNDER

10 MICHAEL CRISSMAN 21:51 M 14-UNDER

42 DOM SPEELMAN 26:07 M 14-UNDER

43 JOHN PESTA 26:07 M 14-UNDER

48 OWEN FRAZIER 26:23 M 14-UNDER

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



52 LUKAS MASHUDA 26:38 M 14-UNDER

65 ANDERSON SCOTT 28:02 M 14-UNDER

71 ISAIAH FRAZIER 28:34 M 14-UNDER

76 BRAXTON DAVIS 29:05 M 14-UNDER

101 COLIN GREENE 32:28 M 14-UNDER

113 AIDEN PERRIN 35:52 M 14-UNDER

130 ALEX ROBERTS 42:39 M 14-UNDER

132 TUCKER ANDREWS 45:41 M 14-UNDER

133 GRANT ANGIONE 45:41 M 14-UNDER

11 ELI VAHN 22:15 M 15-19

14 JACOB STEWART 22:34 M 15-19

16 NEIL STAFFORD 23:15 M 15-19

39 CONNOR WRIGHT 26:01 M 15-19

41 MITCHELL MYERS 26:02 M 15-19

44 DAVID WOOLACH 26:08 M 15-19

50 CONNOR FRITZ 26:29 M 15-19

57 COLE MALEY 27:16 M 15-19

121 JIMMY PAXTON 36:49 M 15-19

150 SAM SNYDER 59:58 M 15-19

7 RYAN BORLAND 21:17 M 20-24

22 JOE TARR 23:42 M 20-24

31 JOE IMBURGIA 24:58 M 20-24

55 TOMMY GLIATTA 27:12 M 20-24

90 MATT MARNICY 31:00 M 20-24

93 ANDREW EDIE 31:08 M 20-24

102 MATTHEW WILLIAMS 32:40 M 20-24

129 TRAVIS BARCEY 41:48 M 20-24

13 PAUL KING 22:30 M 25-29

35 PAUL SNYDER 25:19 M 25-29

36 KYLE MOORE 25:36 M 25-29

46 BENJAMIN FOWLER 26:15 M 25-29

67 PHIL RITTENHOUSE 28:10 M 25-29

8 CODY ROBERTSON 21:34 M 30-34

15 MATT KISHMAN 23:12 M 30-34

145 DAVE SHANABARLER 52:17 M 30-34

12 JAMIE DAY 22:16 M 35-39

73 BEAU WELDEN 28:39 M 35-39

100 NATHAN MEADOWS 32:25 M 35-39

27 TIMMY MAYLE 23:56 M 40-44

23 ROB GREENE 23:43 M 45-50

32 CHARLES CRISSMAN 24:59 M 45-50



40 JOHN WHALEY 26:01 M 45-50

63 MICHAEL BUGARA 27:59 M 45-50

75 FRED CERWINSKY 29:03 M 45-50

82 RICK STAUFFER 29:42 M 45-50

89 TIMMY BRUST 30:54 M 45-50

105 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 33:07 M 45-50

107 TOM KRING 33:27 M 45-50

118 CARL SMITH 36:39 M 45-50

119 MARK WUKOTICH 36:40 M 45-50

19 MICK SNIDER 23:37 M 51-59

21 JON KELLICKER 23:41 M 51-59

24 JOHN PAXTON 23:52 M 51-59

37 PAUL BREWER 25:39 M 51-59

53 PATRICK BROWN 26:47 M 51-59

78 JOHN URSU 29:20 M 51-59

151 ROBERT SNYDER 59:59 M 51-59

34 GLENN GAILEY 25:10 M 60-UP

62 DICK RUTLEDGE 27:30 M 60-UP

85 AL EIBEL 30:23 M 60-UP

94 BOB SMITH 31:21 M 60-UP

128 TIM BLACKBURN 40:04 M 60-UP

153 REV. WALLY ANDERSON 1:02:13 M 60-UP


